AQ1-VERENIGING, wedvlucht:

#

NO V.PR NAAM

1 4 G. CONJOUR

2 5 J. WESTHOVENS
3 7 JAN SCHMITZ

4 13 G. CONJOUR

5 6 J. WESTHOVENS
6 9 J. WESTHOVENS
7 11 JAN SCHMITZ

8 @ J.H. GUNTHER
9 10 J. WESTHOVENS
10 20 J. WESTHOVENS
11 12 JAN SCHMITZ
12 15 JAN SCHMITZ
13 24 G. CONJOUR
14 @ B. ROELOFS
15 17 JAN SCHMITZ
16 21 S & A DECKERS
17 18 JAN SCHMITZ
18 19 JAN SCHMITZ
19 23 JAN SCHMITZ
20 @ J. WESTHOVENS
21 22 S & A DECKERS
22 0 S & A DECKERS
23 25 JAN SCHMITZ
24 @ G. CONJOUR
25 26 JAN SCHMITZ
26 27 JAN SCHMITZ
27 28 JAN SCHMITZ
28 29 JAN SCHMITZ
29 @ JAN SCHMITZ

LAATSTE PRIJS
BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

M22-LORRIS,
NPO-LID

25790016
25790091
25790351
25790016
25790091
25790091
25790351
25790164
25790091
25790091

25790351
25790351
25790016
25790482
25790351
25790466
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790091

25790466
25790466
25790351
25790016
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351

z0 04-jun-2017 07:00 uur , duiven: 113,
JR-RINGNR GT

WOONPLAATS

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
MEERS
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

MEERS
MEERS
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

AD AFSTAND
10 415767
10 415780
22 415928
10 2/4
10 2/6
10 3/6
22 2/14
6 418274
10 4/6
10 5/6
22 3/14
22 4/14
10 3/4
8 418627
22 5/14
23 414909
22 6/14
22 7/14
22 8/14
10 6/6
23 2/3
23 3/3
22 9/14
10 4/4
22 10/14
22 11/14
22 12/14
22 13/14
22 14/14
BLZ:

5-1120927
6-1793830
6-1793530
5-1120901
6-1793820
6-1793865
6-1793580
6-1793724
5-1121011
6-1793847

4-1349356
4-1349296
6-6072305
4-1349207
6-1793549
5-1120738
6-2292697
6-1793562
5-1121194
6-1793795

4-1348983
6-1793254
6-1793551
6-1793472
6-1793540
4-1349322
4-1349298
5-1121205
5-1121259

deelnemers:

D-ZUIV-TYD

3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-11:

3-11:
3-11:
3-11:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:
3-12:

46:
46:
50:
53:
54:
55:
56:
59:
57:
59:

59:
59:
59:
02:
o1:
00:
o1:
02:

03:

03:
03:
06:
06:
07:
07:
08:
09:
10:

03
a4
27
33
26
15
20
16
37
04

11
36
52
54
19
39
25
51

37

27
46
27
21
35
54
32
00
49

M/MIN

1453,477
1450, 059
1432,013
1416, 342
1412,137
1408, 231
1403,583
1397, 662
1397,033
1390, 259

1390, 212
1388,279
1386,507
1382,063
1380, 369
1380,041
1379,911
1373,381
1371,720
1369,425

1367,307
1365,882
1357, 247
1357,164
1352, 246
1350, 855
1348, 082
1346,046
1338,179

PUNTV VERSCHIL

1000, 0
967,2
934,5
901,7
869,0
836,2
803,4
770,7
737,9
705,2

672,4
639,7
606,9
574,1
541,4
508,6
475,9
443,1
410,3
377,6

344,8
312,1
279,3
246,6
213,8
181,0
148,3
115,5

82,8

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
04:
07:
08:
09:
10:

11:
13:

13:
13:
149
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
:17:
17:

17:
18:
20:
20:
125
21:
22:
22:
24:

40
17
30
22
11
10

33
00

01
26

53
09
11
15
41

33

59
18
17
18

44
22
50
39



